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S9 =46
"113069<>

~:~:ilQ-AtheIt'~n
110 =218n25424647

Terra Nova
122 •101.2n3237)876

W;!s ';mcor

m =~C21223639

C~;)uch1n~
W =)162734?b

6

Xil1s 153 •57-~52565970J.
7

Aragon 163 .•12941454855

8
Half Mc.on Bay 1135 •91419717274&4

9

~M Mate~ 126 =131510951se6465
l~

,J6£ fers:ln 208 •17264052~3
11

$,)uth San FrMciaco 256 =294353547779

12
Carilllont 259 "2444575173

1)
W·:.odside 295 =35SO60689293B5

q
Hillsdale :\81 •67"t;neo811, ,.
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lS
it
17
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<2
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24

~5
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32
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35
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)8
39

40

41
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~4
4~
46

47

4:
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:j
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55
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57

%
59
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OJ.

62
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64

65

66

67

118

69

70

71
72
'",
7,"_',
75

76

77

IB

7~
~(I
e1

153
..130

340

5.
176

179

49

82

268

S3

26J
37D

01

373

m
472

431
n
III
114

112

434
241

m
474

338
160

297

51

m
loG

341

d04

113

26~

26_

1B
473

162

H2
2~8
239
161

436

433

162­

3i5

4('2
371

liS

498

293

294

16-1

195

240

314
192

405

242
477

475

376
372

3'2

9

40j

50

<166

197

77
80

243

83

13

299

450

7

Nicc,lG portlGY
Chl·:·e Glare
Angda Sanche2
L~urGn i'arkG!
Laureen GUstafson
MB Morale.s

Arlene H:.·;1i

carrio~n DQnnY-6rown
Anna Schecter
Melissa Borond§
Erin off it! Id
CO'Jl·tn~y Luna
Laura Hah,
Claire Abbe
Bllcky Turner
M~l1SB" !chban
Qu••rtJnia Cruz
All i80n BUrIDsist••r
Kerr i King
JocG1yn WOnc1

La\Jr ••n H?

Natal1e ~;ong
Ro~a1inda Ca~tanada
Courtns¥ Shackleton
!J1\ily Hughes
Mitzy Valdtjg
R~nQQJ~"l'dan
Jessle MandIe
Amb!!l'Verdin
KriHQn HM\brin
AJ,M F\1n~!1"",
Alli~on M·;Mullin
Elisa Yi
Kristina Kratochv11

i~nimey Larsen
LouiM NO
Nat",li~ RMni
Jllsslc5 Long
!Rsiree Herran
Lillian Vill~vlcenci
Ki::a Mir.
~l1y Yla1kQr
IvettG Guzman
Em1 Lilli!

Jia Jing Vi

M.•lissa BOddik~r

Meredith Barrett
Sando Cho·.

Ja(:ki~ W"M

Amanda W!lller
Pai;)e Huttemm
Sh~rllyn N~
Erica 1'ial\'~'~
Jennifer C"nin
MarlaM Far ia~
Elissa ChriBtenBGn
£Hzsbeth Aulwurm
Silvia !1aninQ~

Lily Ro~~n!t'.an

Ingha Hadi
R"che 1 Meyer
Erika LGydicr
Elea Rioa
Liz Ria8
AiMnda Gardnu
Michell~ Bennett
Katie Gutt.eriez
Ju liIII Chilln

KriHina BQll
Lisette Gallegos
Esmirna Perez
Betty Tang
Sonja Hill tl'/nI'M
Rachel Ablleah
Kather ine Gordan
Julie Steh.n
Scarlet StegemAnn
Jennifer B/:Iure
Kristine R~guindin
Sarah Hallett
l')tl r.~ki

12 Ara;Jcn

11 MGnlo-Athertor.
Capuchino

12 Budingw..~
1·~ Milh
11 Burlingame
12 Milla

~ BurlingBJT,e
12 H!lH Moon Bay
12 Nrra Nova
11 Sur 11ng anll:

~ Terra Nova
9 SM Mateo

12 Hal! MOM Bay
12 San Mateo

CapuchinoII Jtj!tu~on
12 MGnlo-AthGrton

9 Half Moon Bay
11 West.-noor

~ies Lrnoor

12 ~:es L'1\oor

9 Mlllnlo-~,hlllrton
10 Carlmont'
10 Menlo"Atherton
!1 Jefferson

Capuchino
12 A.1"a;jon
10 South San Francisco
1') i!urUngBl1\~
10 Tea! Nova

~ TeL"no NQV~
12 Mills

Gapuchino
9 ~}oodaide

11 We~trn~Ol'
10 TQrra N~va
11 Terra Nova
11 Wa~trne,or
12 JGUGreon
11 Arag.:,n
11 Mtnlo-Atherton
11 South San Francisco

9 Carlmont
10 Magan

~ MQn1o-Ath~r~¢n
12 MGnlo-Atharton
11 Aragon
11 SM Melt~:,
11 Woo6eid~
1') San Matec,
10 :mls
11 1::1C/!lI,inO

10 South San ~rMcisco
10 South San Francisl::o
10 Aragon

9 Mills
10 carlmoat
11 SM Melt ••:,

9 Mills
10 Woodaide
11 O.rlInont
9 Jefferson

11 Jeffer80n
11 San Mateo

9 San J.'..atiOO

Capuchino
11 H1l1sdallll
11 Woodsidlll
12 Burling!Jne
12 Sequoia

9 Mills
9 Hal! Moon Uy

10 Half Moon Bay
11 CarlmcqJt

12 Half M.,on Bay
11 Hillsdale
10 TGrn Nova

11 South San Francl~co
11 Sequoia

9 Hjlld~l"
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52
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15B

69

70
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17:4).1)
1 B ; 54 0

18:56.0

19:18.Q

19: 36.0
20:00.0

~O: 11. \1

20:30.0

~O: n.o
20, 3S. 0
20:37.0

20:41.0
20:56.0

21:01.0
21:06.0

21:08.0

21:10.0

21:22.0

21:25.0
21:34.0
21:44.0

21:49.0

21:50.0

21:53.0
21:55.0
22:06.0

22:10.0

22:11.0
22:12.0

22: 13 • 0
22:17.0
n:n.o
22:23.0

22:24.0
22:26.0

22:28.0

~2:30.0

22:33.0
22:35.0
22:39.0
22:40.2

22:40.5

22: 41. 0
22:43.0

22:48.0

22:50.0
23:02.0
23:06.0

23:09.')
23:12.0

23:14.0

23:18.0

23:33.0

2):35.0

23:36.0

23:40.0

23:43.0

2):44.0

23:4-i.e

23:52.0
23:53.0

24:00.0

24:02.0

24:10.0

24:16.0

24:2~.0

24:32.0

24:4B.0

24;49.0

25:00.0

25:05.0

25:10.0
25:15.0

25:30.0

25:44.0

26:01.0
26:11.0
26 20.0

26 34.0

27 03.0

"'; .')r ~

\q:\t;
-a 0' OJ

(j,O'.30

~O'.3J

~~J. \3
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Fla=e Affiliation Total 1 2 3 , 5 (6 7)

iialf Moan Bay 57 =5671227

~IGetmoor

6' •141819i~234S

Aragon

75 =391517313746

Sar. Mateo

152 =
,

133847
c·5873.~

MG:11o-Athencn

154 =2021j430535761
B'lr l1ngame

165 =B25U4249

Nills
170 =16n33;,9S46S

TQrra K~v!l
183 =11144044747982

Hi1l2da16
185 =242931)43591)068

10
': aJ." ~1'.Qnt 216 =lv26SO6466

11
Sequoia 265 =324556616970

l~
S¢utn SM francisco 270 •3551556267

:3
Capucblno 375 •7172757780

1~
\~ooda lde m =76n81838485
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Pr~
H,..0-0
\(, ..~

\~",~Y
I~I, (\

r".4,
cQ

<0,\:0\

~E' ~ -\­

\S··~8
I b ., ,,'S
""0 ('

\~ ..00
f1~\~

~

'" : 11

Ib:~
":~ 0

\l:~O

15:~S.O

15:54.0

16:06,0

16:0B.0

16:\1~.O
16:17.0

16:18,0

16:32.0
16: 34. 0
16:3B.4

16:38.6
16:40.0

16:42.4

lf$:4~.e

16:48.0

16:51.0
11$:%,0
17:05.0

17:06,0

17 : 07 . 0
17:10.0
17 : 12 . \1

17:16.0
17:23,0
17:24,IJ
17:26.0

17:30,0
17:31.0
17:H.0
17,40. a

17:41.1

17:41.3
17:4U
17:45.0

11:48.0

17:5~.0
17,55.0
17: 55.5
IB:02.0

18:06.0
1B:09.0

18:12.3

18:12,9

le:15.0

le:17.0

18:20,0

la:2l.2
18:21.4
1B:21.6
18:26.0

18:27.0

Ie d1.)
18:H.8
18:32.0

18: 33.0
IB:39.0

18:40.0

18:43.0
18:47.0
18:50.1
18:50.3

la,58.0
19 : 00 , a

1~:02.0
19:05.0

B: 17 ,0
19:19.0
19:20,0

19:~S,O

19:25.5

19:38.0

19:42.0
19:48.0

19:50.0

19:53.0

2IJ:03.0
20:07.0

20 13.0
20 14.0
20 16.0

;n ~4 ~

3
4

6

7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17
Ie
19
20

21

22

23
24

25
26

27

2B

29

:'0
31
32

33
34

35
36

37
3B

39

4.0

41

42
43
44
45
46

47

49

4.
50

51

~2
53
54

55
56

57
5B

59

60

61

62

63
6~
65
66

~7
69

6.

70

71

72

H
74

75
76
77

U W.oBtmcor

11 S IU1 Ma t ••o
11 Arag'Jn
11 WQlltrnoor

1~ Half Moon 81\Y

11 Halt Moon Bay

12 Half Moon Bay
12 !'surlingame
11 Arallon
11 Cat 111\ont
10 T~rra Nova

12 Half Mc>on Bay
12 San Ma~to
10 Terra Nova
11 M1\gOn
12 Mills
11 Aragon-
11 vies trne-or

11 WIIIStrnoor
10 MQnl¢-At~rton
11 Mlllnlo-Ath.r~on

1~ WQII 1;I\\00r

12 WQHtI\Oor

12 Hllhdall"l
12 Bur ling!il11e
12 C/I.rl111ont

11 Ha If Mc-on Bay
1~ Mill$
11 Hil hct.al.
1\1 I1ilbdal"
10 Aragon
12 SQq\Job
12 MilIa
10 Menlo-AthertDn

11 South San Francis,x,
10 MQI11o-AthQrton

11 Anl;1on
12 San Mat\1o
11 Mills
10 Tlorrll Nova

12 B\U"liM MI.
12 B\U'lin~MI.
11 Hillsdah

9 Terra Nova
10 Sequoia
12 Aragon
1~ San MH;~
11 Westmoor
12 e~lingB!t\e
12 Car).mont

1~ Sc>utiJ S!\n Francisco
11 Sart Ma t>10

12 ManlQ~Atherton

12 Milh
12 South SM i'n,ndsco
12 S.~!U'~ia
12 Menlo-Atherton

10 San MatQO

11 HillllQ.al$
11 Jefferson
11 Hillsdale
11 Ml"lnlo-Ath~rton

12 South San Franchco
12 Sequoia
10 Carlrocnt
11 Mills
10 Carl111cnt

12 south San F'rlUiohc¢o
11 Hi1hdal~
10 $Qquoia
11 J.H.r$on
11 S~quo1a

CapuQhino
Capuchino

U Jefferson
11 San MHM
11 Terra Nova

Ca);>uohino
12 Woodsid<:l

C at:>uchino
11 Fl C'3minl'

Mohi3ll\lTled AMul
~rian Greenougb
Michi" SaJturada
Manuel Ml'mdcza

Ancr.f Cha in

Mat I;h"w 8tJnda

Louig I'i'hit ••
Brad May

Blaine Ashley

I1IIl Milee
Shaun Jink4>rMn
Matt WilkiMcn
Denis Kanygin

Jak~ Kru~zYl\ski
Mark Bakl"lr

Nick: Singh

WatArU Sakura'~

Edi1Ar Arc:tn.aux
F'aisal JavGd
~aul Clauson
Brian Nicholas
Jason Naluz
T'M!MS Held
Dc1l'.L McGu ire

~'~,bWad"ll
Alf,'nso Ch1\rez
Antc>nia Kirson
Kei th Sinc lair
Orion 0' Rourk~
ocaeph Montalt~no
i:i!!V~ C':,Q)<;

Ryan Morris
FatShukla
R\"iid ~rntt
C~SAr Lira
Elliott Baer
Keith Lee

Bob\1y Muuda
Francis Hahn
Sp<\,rt.!\"'H r."ill"ry
Jus tin PQlxlt
BriM MOtQan

Ilya Yukht!l\a!\

ZaC/1BlY turn
Valdemar Barriga

Travis R~yno1dB

Andrew Torgerson
!:illlford Re-dill
Anthony Alvi$o

Mioha~l T;n~row1cz

RI1b~r. VI"I(la

,JUB tin Fong
Tyhr Grant

Giloort Lip
Thien Do

Jason Hu~h;;y

Ryan Ak~rs
Tim Wat~rmuldor
JonathanSl~~p~r
Allan $w<iar ingtol1
Ju~tin Minto
Blake Le\oIia

Chria Velarde

Tony Sill to
Si(l~d HartnQtt

Eric r.na
JakQ H~rminahau$
~Iilliam Lea

Brian CaBidy
AHr.doM.nd.z
chri~ OCa

IT1gcmAr Wl"lbb<ir

J.ff BOWll'.'in

M<\tt Canty
Mik. Wong
Alex Chew

Tim MW6tto
Nick Barr
Matt SClli1eider
Jarrod Kelsey
81aun rin¢da

''1U3
357
150
104
72

71
75
40

lSJ
2:\6
252

76
3Sa

251
152

213

151

107
108
416
420

105

~06
22

42

2J3
74

444

227

2BB

462

422

356
24

486

25

361

214

<121

287
461

234
a~
~35
2B9

26

460

487

465

20

n
154
46~
215

417

286
\

',-~'
35~
217

253
43
41

23
m
4 S9

155

360

109

39

237

290

~-5
362

256

317

395

,~.o • .J.

496

1~
11

t2
1)
14

E
16
17

18
t9

20

21

45

46

47,.
':t~
49

50

51


